

@
ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8582/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2012 in CWP No.19705/2010,LPA No.92/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VED PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr.Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr.Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr.Ravi Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr.Devinder Pratap Singh, AAG
For Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master